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 2019 (F19 & L19) IGCC/IGMA Test Fee Schedule (ID-150) 
Participants in the programs may choose any laboratory from the approved lab list 

IGCC/IGMA -All billing is through IGCC/IGMA.  The program participant fabricator will be billed for testing by IGCC/IGMA.  
 IGCC/IGMA, in turn, will pay the lab and below fees will apply. 

 
 

Lab 
ID 

 
 

Approved Lab 

 
 

Contact Information 

Test Fees 
Durability Gas Content (GCIA)  

(with durability testing) 

ASTM E2190 
Single 

Airspace 

ASTM E2190 
Dual Airspace 

Spark Emission 
Spectography (SES) 

Single Airspace 

Spark Emission 
Spectography 

(SES) Dual Airspace 

195 
Intertek-ATI 

22155 68 Avenue South 
Kent, WA 98032 

Attn: Josh Cass 
Josh.Cass@intertek.com 

Phone: 253-395-5656 
$1,500 $1,600 $350 $350 

175 
Intertek-ATI 

1909 10th Street, Suite 100 
Plano, TX 75074 

Attn: Allen Kipp 
Allen.Kipp@intertek.com 

Phone: 469-814-0687 
$1,500 $1,600 $350 $350 

100 
Intertek-ATI 

130 Derry Court 
York, PA 17402-9405 

Attn: Jacob Weichert 
Jacob.Weichert@intertek.com 

Phone: 717-764-7700 
$1,500 $1,600 $350 $350 

125 
Intertek-ATI 

2524 East Jensen Avenue 
Fresno, CA 93706 

Attn: Kenny White 
Kenny.White@intertek.com 

Phone: 559-233-8705 
$1,500 $1,600 $350 $350 

150 
Intertek-ATI 

40 51st Way NE. Ste 100 
Fridley, MN 55421 

Attn: Lukas Bayer 
Lukas.Bayer@intertek.com 

Phone: 651-636-3835 
$1,500 $1,600 $350 $350 

925 

Intertek Testing Services Shenzhen 
Ltd; Guangzhou Branch 

Block E. No 7-2 Guang Dong Software 
Science Park 

Caipin Road, Guangzhou Science City 
Guangzhou, CHINA 510663 

Attn: Fred Bao 
Fred.bao@intertek.com 

Phone: + 86 21 61136116 
$1,500 $1,600 $350 $350 

65 
Intertek-MT 

403 Country Road, Unit 1 
Cliffwood, NJ 07721 

Attn: Frank Pennisi 
Frank.Pennisi@intertek.com 

Phone:  732.725.6177 
$1,500 $1,600 $350 $350 

60 
CAN-BEST 

38 Regan Road, Unit 4 
Brampton, ON L7A 1C6 Canada 

Attn: Elie Alkhoury 
elie@can-best.com 

Phone: 905-840-2014 
$950 $1,100 $275 $275 

55 

China National Safety Glass & 
Quartz Glass Test Center 

Guanzhuang Dongli 1# 
Chaoyang District 

Beijing, PR CHINA 100024 

Attn: Mr. Xin Yong Shi 
rockyshi@263.net 

Phone: +86-10-51167390 
 
 
 
 

$1,600 $1,800 $350 $350 

mailto:Allen.Kipp@intertek.com
mailto:r.wang@csgc.org.cn
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 IGCC/IGMA, in turn, will pay the lab and below fees will apply. 

 
 

Lab 
ID 

 
 

Approved Lab 

 
 

Contact Information 

Test Fees 
Durability Gas Content (GCIA)  

(with durability testing) 

ASTM E2190 
Single 

Airspace 

ASTM E2190 
Dual Airspace 

Spark Emission 
Spectography (SES) 

Single Airspace 

Spark Emission 
Spectography 

(SES) Dual Airspace 

50 
Exova 

2395 Speakman Drive 
Mississauga, ON L5K 1B3 Canada 

Attn: Greg Murawsky 
Greg.murawsky@exova.com 

Phone: 905-822-4111 
$1,200 $1,440 $310 $310 

285 
Fenestration Testing Labs 

8148 NW 74th Avenue 
Medley, FL 33166 

Attn: Jose Sanchez 
jose@ftl-inc.com 

Phone: 305-885-3328 
$1,350 $1,350 $300 $300 

800 
National Certified Testing Labs 

5 Leigh Drive 
York, PA 17406 

Attn: Drew Klinedinst 
dklinedinst@nctlinc.com 
Phone: 717-846-1200 

$1,595 $1,650 $385 $385 

750 
National Certified Testing Labs 

3310 Hill Avenue 
Everett, WA 98201 

Attn: Amy Becker 
abecker@nctlinc.com 
Phone: 425-259-6799 

$1,595 $1,650 $385 $385 

80 

Shanghai Institute of Quality 
Inspection and Technical Research 

(SQI) 
No. 900, Jiangyue Road, 

Minhang District, Shanghai CHINA 
201114 

Attn:  Ms. Longmei Wang 
Walm74@163.com 

Phone:  +86-21-54336371 
$1,600 $1,800 $350 $350 
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